WORD,C,20
MUSEUM
AVERAGE
SIGNATURE
THEATER
SCULPTURE
SPHERE
LAUNDRY
FORTY
OPERA
DESIGNER
WRUNG
KNELT
WHETHER
COARSE
ADVENTURE
VOYAGE
MOTION
PORE

COMPOSITION

REVIEW

Sheetl

USAGE,C,46 NCNCTAGGED,C,1 LEVE]

IN THE MUSEUM THERE ARE MANY FAMOUS PAINTINGS 00
JOHN IS AN AVERAGE BALLPLAYER 2
PLEASE PUT YOUR SIGNATURE ON THE CHECK 3
WE SAT IN THE BALCONY OF A MOVIE THEATER 2
| STUDIED AN UNUSUAL SCULPTURE MADE OUT OF WAX 0O
THE WORLD IS A GIANT SPHERE

USE THIS SOAP WHEN YOU WASH THE LAUNDRY 1
UNCLE ROB IS FORTY YEARS OLD TODAY 3
| ENJOYED LISTENING TO THE OPERA SINGER 3
THE DESIGNER SKETCHED COSTUMES TO MAKE FOR THE 3
THESE TOWELS HAVE BEEN WRUNG OUT

THE KNIGHT KNELT BEFORE THE KING

| DON'T KNOW WHETHER WE SHOULD GO TODAY 1
SANDPAPER HAS A VERY COARSE SURFACE

THE EXPLORER LED A LIFE OF ADVENTURE 1
WE TOOK A VOYAGE ACROSS THE SEA

THE ROCKING MOTION OF THE BOAT MADE ME DIZZY 1
A PORE IS A SMALL OPENING IN THE SKIN

LAST YEAR THEY WROTE A MUSICAL COMPOSITION 2
THE THEATER CRITIC GAVE THE PLAY A GOOD REVIEW

ONDNNAEANOPANW

P NP NP

N
w w

Page 1

5.04
6.71
8.06
5.71
7.06
4.04
4.71
2.36
4.36
6.38
2.36
2.36
4.71
5.04
8.06
5.04
4.04
2.69
9.40
9.04



Sheetl

SPEECHFILE,C,8
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS
AEIGRADS

Page 2



	Sheet1

