Sheet1

WORD,C,20	USAGE,C,46	NC	NCTAGGEI	D,C,1 LEVEI
MUSEUM	IN THE MUSEUM THERE ARE MANY FAMOUS PAINTINGS	0	0	5.04
AVERAGE	JOHN IS AN AVERAGE BALLPLAYER	2	3	6.71
SIGNATURE	PLEASE PUT YOUR SIGNATURE ON THE CHECK	3	2	8.06
THEATER	WE SAT IN THE BALCONY OF A MOVIE THEATER	2	4	5.71
SCULPTURE	I STUDIED AN UNUSUAL SCULPTURE MADE OUT OF WAX	0	0	7.06
SPHERE	THE WORLD IS A GIANT SPHERE		2	4.04
LAUNDRY	USE THIS SOAP WHEN YOU WASH THE LAUNDRY	1	4	4.71
FORTY	UNCLE ROB IS FORTY YEARS OLD TODAY	3	2	2.36
OPERA	I ENJOYED LISTENING TO THE OPERA SINGER	3	2	4.36
DESIGNER	THE DESIGNER SKETCHED COSTUMES TO MAKE FOR THE	3	2	6.38
WRUNG	THESE TOWELS HAVE BEEN WRUNG OUT		6	2.36
KNELT	THE KNIGHT KNELT BEFORE THE KING			2.36
WHETHER	I DON'T KNOW WHETHER WE SHOULD GO TODAY	1	1	4.71
COARSE	SANDPAPER HAS A VERY COARSE SURFACE		2	5.04
ADVENTURE	THE EXPLORER LED A LIFE OF ADVENTURE	1	1	8.06
VOYAGE	WE TOOK A VOYAGE ACROSS THE SEA		2	5.04
MOTION	THE ROCKING MOTION OF THE BOAT MADE ME DIZZY	1	1	4.04
PORE	A PORE IS A SMALL OPENING IN THE SKIN			2.69
COMPOSITION	LAST YEAR THEY WROTE A MUSICAL COMPOSITION	2	3	9.40
REVIEW	THE THEATER CRITIC GAVE THE PLAY A GOOD REVIEW	2	3	9.04

Sheet1

SPEECHFILE,C,8 AEIGRAD5 AEIGRAD5